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Budget Worksheet
Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 10/31/2021

2021-2022
YTD Activity

2021-2022
Total Budget

2020-2021
Total Activity

2020-2021
Total Budget

2019-2020
Total Activity

2019-2020
Total Budget

2021-2022
Projected FYE

2022

2022-2023
2022-2023

2023-2024
2023-2024

Defined Budgets

Fund: 351 - LIBRARY CAPITAL

Revenue

PRIVATE CONTRIBUTIONS (FOU… 0.00351-410-3-4705 60,000.00 60,000.000.00 0.00 _______________________________________________________________________________________2,500.00

INTEREST-GENERAL 0.00351-410-4-4300 51.00 231.060.00 0.00 _______________________________________________________________________________________61.25

PROCEEDS FROM DEBT 0.00351-410-4-4820 3,688,792.00 3,688,791.850.00 0.00 _______________________________________________________________________________________0.00

TRANSFER IN 0.00351-910-4-4830 0.00 0.000.00 30,000.00 _______________________________________________________________________________________0.00

0.00 2,561.25 0.00 0.00 0.003,748,843.0030,000.000.00 3,749,022.91Revenue Total:

Expense

ADVERTISING-PUBLICATIONS 0.00351-410-6402 0.00 52.210.00 0.00 _______________________________________________________________________________________0.00

ENGINEERING EXPENSE 0.00351-410-6407 662,697.00 488,703.590.00 46,172.70 _______________________________________________________________________________________125,272.50

LEGAL 0.00351-410-6411 18,366.00 31,365.680.00 3,750.00 _______________________________________________________________________________________0.00

OPERATING SUPPLIES 0.00351-410-6507 0.00 1,512.280.00 0.00 _______________________________________________________________________________________3,244.85

OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY 500,000.00351-410-6799 2,340,000.00 2,323,943.720.00 4,200.00 _______________________________________________________________________________________516,142.21

500,000.00 644,659.56 0.00 0.00 0.003,021,063.0054,122.700.00 2,845,577.48Expense Total:

-500,000.00 -642,098.31 0.00 0.00 0.00727,780.00-24,122.700.00 903,445.43Fund: 351 - LIBRARY CAPITAL Surplus (Deficit):

-500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00727,780.00-24,122.700.00 -642,098.31903,445.43Report Surplus (Deficit):
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Group Summary

Account Typ…

2021-2022
YTD Activity

2021-2022
Total Budget

2020-2021
Total Budget

2019-2020
Total Budget

Defined Budgets

2020-2021
Total Activity

2019-2020
Total Activity

2021-2022
Projected FYE

2022

2022-2023
2022-2023

2023-2024
2023-2024

Fund: 351 - LIBRARY CAPITAL

Revenue 0.00 2,561.25 0.00 0.00 0.003,748,843.000.00 30,000.00 3,749,022.91

Expense 500,000.00 644,659.56 0.00 0.00 0.003,021,063.000.00 54,122.70 2,845,577.48

-500,000.00 -642,098.31 0.00 0.00 0.00727,780.000.00Fund: 351 - LIBRARY CAPITAL Surplus (Deficit): -24,122.70 903,445.43

-500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00727,780.000.00 -642,098.31Report Surplus (Deficit): -24,122.70 903,445.43
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Fund Summary

Fund

2021-2022
YTD Activity

2021-2022
Total Budget

2020-2021
Total Budget

2019-2020
Total Budget

Defined Budgets

2020-2021
Total Activity

2019-2020
Total Activity

2021-2022
Projected FYE

2022

2022-2023
2022-2023

2023-2024
2023-2024

351 - LIBRARY CAPITAL -500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00727,780.000.00 -642,098.31-24,122.70 903,445.43

Report Surplus (Deficit): -500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00727,780.000.00 -642,098.31-24,122.70 903,445.43
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